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Eetuex
of

Contracts
or

Agreements
made

between
the
New
Zealand

Government
and
such

personswho
have

performed
work,
or

furnished
supplies,

in
the

Proving

of
Auckland
during
the

period
from
the
1st

October,
1862,
to
the
31st
October,

1864—
Continued.

Date.

Names.

Work.

Public
or

private
tender.

Amount
of contract.

Amount
paid

on
account.

Outstanding liabilities.
O
K

Kemarks.

1864.
May
19

J.
E.
Deinpsey

Removal
of

Block-house
from

Parnell
to

Mechanics'
Insti-

tute Erection
of
store
at

Pukerimu
,,

„
Ngaru&wahia

Bationing
Maori

prisoners
at

Is.
3d|.
per

ration
Supply
of

coal-bags
for"
Sand-

fly" Removal
of
2

block-houses
from

Mount
Eden

and
Ponsonby

Eoad,
and

re-erection
of
the

Public
tender

£

s.
d.

15
10
0

£
s.
d.

15
10
0

Nil

„19 „25

J.
II.

Flatt
W.
McDougkU

P.
L.
Prime

jj

44
0

0

60
0

0

44
0

0

60
0

0

1711
12
6

Nil Nil Nil

U

!> JJ

84
15
0

June
9

Emilius
Lc
Roy

Private
arrange-

mentPublic
tender

34
15
0

Nil

o a

„10

W.
G.

Bunting

35
6

0

35
6

0

Nil

James
Burgoyne

j»

1933
15
0

1933
15
0

Nil

M

July
12

same Maintenance
of

road
between

Rhodes'
clearing
and

Queen's

Redoubt Repair
of

bridges
between
Drury

and
Mangatawhiri

Erection
of
store
at

Port
Wai*

kato Erection
of

Hospital
at

Ngar^

uawahia Fittings
for

magazine
onboard

"
Bella
Marina"

Erection
of

Hospital
at

Alex-

andra Erection
of

lock-up
and

police

barracks
at

Port
Waikato

Erection
of
2

stores
at

Kirikiri-

QJ

„12

Kelcherand
Godkin

j)

250
0

0

250
0

0

Nil

„14

Edwin
Oakley

jj

135
0

0

135
0

0

Nil

,,21

Richard
Dickson

!>

888
0

0

888
0

0

Nil

o w

,,26

W.
Coombcs
&
Son

Walker
and

Co.

Private
arrange-

ment Public
tender

21
0

0

364
0

0

21
0

0

364
0

0

Nil Nil

August
1

I

„
1

Dempsey
&

Tierney

jj

150
14
0

150
14
0

Nil

„11

Menzies
and

Co.

j?

98
0

0

08
0

0

Nil

roa
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