RETURN of Contracts or Agreements made between the New Zealand Government and such persons who have performed work, or furnished supplies, in the Province of Auckland during the period from the 1st October, 1862, to the 31st October, 1864.—Continued.

Remarks.								-				
By whom Authorised.		Эегепсе.	[fsi	or Colon	t rətaini	iM ə	զդ թյ	daro	uoH	БЪ	[i	
Outstanding liabilities.	IN:I	N. N. N. N.	Nii	Nil	Nii	Nil	IIN	Kii	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
paid unt.	. d.	0 0 0 0 12 6	0	0 9	0 2	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	14 0	0 0
Amount paid on account.	£ s. 15 10	44 60 1711	34 15	35	1933 15	250	135	888	21	364	150 1	86
i	-j O	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Amount of contract.	£ s. 15 10	44 0 60 0	34 15	35 G	1933 15	250 0	135 0	0 888	21 0	364 0	150 14	0 86
Public or private tender.	Public tender		_	ment Public tender		*		*	Private arrange-	Public tender		
Work.	Removal of Block-house from Parnell to Mechanics' Insti-	Exection of store at Pukerimu Ngaruawahia Rationing Maori prisoners at	Is. 3d#. per ration Supply of coal-bags for "Sand-	Hy". Removal of 2 block-houses from Mount Eden and Ponsonby Road, and re-erection of the	same Maintenance of road between Rhodes' clearing and Queen's	Repair of bridges between Drury	Erection of store at Port Wai-	Erection of Hospital at Ngar-	Bittings for magazine on board	Erection of Hospital at Alex-	andra Erection of lock-up and police	barracks at Port Walkato Erection of 2 stores at Kirikiri- roa
Names.	J. E. Dempsey	J. H. Flatt W. McDougall F. L. Prime	Emilius Le Roy	W. G. Bunting	James Burgoyne	Kelcherand Godkin	Edwin Oakley	Richard Dickson	W. Coombes & Son	Walker and Co.	Dempsey & Tierney	Menzies and Co.
Date.	1864. May 19	,, 19 ,, 25	June 9	" 10	m July~12	,, 12	, 14	,, 21	, 26	August 1	, 1	, 11